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200401090000
16180

01/09/2004
09:50:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SIMONIN,
LAVERNE

199901260000
34991

200401090000
16170

01/09/2004
09:50:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BARRETT,
JOHN
MICHAEL

200106190002
50941

200401150000
27400

01/15/2004
09:53:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
BANK NA FKA

199808060003
00631

200402250000
97160

02/25/2004
01:22:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ESTES,
CHARLES
THOMAS

199610310003
62631

200402270000
99790

02/27/2004
09:03:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SOUSA,
MANUEL S

199802040000
36531

200402270001
01810

02/27/2004
02:08:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BROADWELL,
HOWARD E

199310140003
19331

200403120001
29150

03/12/2004
01:27:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HOLLAND,
MICHAEL A

200103060000
77911

200403220001
45840

03/22/2004
01:54:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRAY,
MICHAEL A

200102270000
67021

200403250001
51280

03/25/2004
09:37:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
GREGORY
EUBANK

199510180002
97081

200403250001
51290

03/25/2004
09:37:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HAYHURST,
KEITH R

199510180002
97151

200404020001
69570

04/02/2004
12:35:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BLACK, PHILIP
D

200105080001
81291

200404050001
74310

04/05/2004
02:02:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

200311070007
41260

200404050001
74320

04/05/2004
02:02:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

200309180006
27970

200404050001
74330

04/05/2004
02:02:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

200310090006
79100



200404050001
74340

04/05/2004
02:02:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

200311180007
58610

200403300001
62760

03/30/2004
02:13:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES EVANS,
TOMMY

199603140000
84101

200404270002
18720

04/27/2004
03:31:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES POWELL,
HENRY O

199812030004
80001

200404300002
26910

04/30/2004
01:41:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BENEFIELD,
DONNIE F

199912100004
99521

200404260002
14550

04/26/2004
11:44:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PETERS,
BRIAN E

199809210003
68801

200404260002
14560

04/26/2004
11:45:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES, DEAN
A

200106070002
32601

200405030002
30800

05/03/2004
03:39:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE

200212180006
34520

200405100002
44620

05/10/2004
12:22:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SAXON,
CHARLES N

200205300002
54220

200405130002
53390

05/13/2004
12:04:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

200312300008
31570

200405170002
59910

05/17/2004
12:59:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200307010004
11250

200405180002
62370

05/18/2004
12:02:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

200307170004
55340

200406100003
15060

06/10/2004
03:14:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARMAN,
JAMES W

200209110004
36770

200406100003
15090

06/10/2004
03:18:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES RAYBON,
RICHARD L JR

200310280007
17930

200406180003
32670

06/18/2004
01:57:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
EDWARD C

200110050004
32791

200406180003
32710

06/18/2004
01:57:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON,
RICHARD A

200112100005
38211



200406210003
36040

06/21/2004
03:10:00

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BIEHUNKO,
ROBERT B

200106190002
50961


